Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Captain
Deputy Fire Marshal
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Deputy Fire Marshal PT
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held City

Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$175,045
$155,460
$146,834
$146,387
$141,471
$125,895
$117,055
$116,495
$102,499
$96,211
$94,576
$93,186
$92,250
$90,872
$87,918
$80,269
$79,448
$53,919
$7,283
$3,354
$3,314
$2,068
$1,995
$1,995

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,130
$43,973
$25,629
$44,199
$44,162
$13,579
$11,984
$37,202
$28,949
$24,562
$34,695
$12,425
$33,199
$36,775
$19,425
$17,402
$17,210
$24,352
$0
$629
$621
$270
$260
$260



