Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Grass Valley	Fire	\$175,045	\$65,130
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$155,460	\$43,973
Battalion Chief		Grass Valley	Fire	\$146,834	\$25,629
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$146,387	\$44,199
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$141,471	\$44,162
Fire Engineer		Grass Valley	Fire	\$125,895	\$13,579
Fire Engineer		Grass Valley	Fire	\$117,055	\$11,984
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$116,495	\$37,202
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$102,499	\$28,949
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$96,211	\$24,562
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$94,576	\$34,695
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$93,186	\$12,425
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$92,250	\$33,199
Deputy Fire Marshal		Grass Valley	Fire	\$90,872	\$36,775
Fire Engineer		Grass Valley	Fire	\$87,918	\$19,425
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$80,269	\$17,402
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$79,448	\$17,210
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$53,919	\$24,352
Deputy Fire Marshal PT		Grass Valley	Fire	\$7,283	\$0
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$3,354	\$629
Fire Captain		Grass Valley	Fire	\$3,314	\$621
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$2,068	\$270
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$1,995	\$260
Fire Fighter		Grass Valley	Fire	\$1,995	\$260